Hot Insulated
Pipe Supports
1
Contents
1  —	 Hot Insulated Pipe Supports 2
Applications............................................................................................................................................................................ 2
Designs.................................................................................................................................................................................... 3
Design Fundamentals............................................................................................................................................................ 3

4
Type Selection Guide
Type Designation
Hotinsulated pipe supports can be clearly identified by type
numbers. The six digits contain all the necessary information.
This system enables the unrestricted integration of the LISEGA
modular system into the usual CAD and planning programs.
Selection Guide
Illustration of type designation:
5 9 2 7 5 6
Product Group1th digit:
2th digit:
3th + 4th digit:
5th digit:
6th digit:
Design
Pipe Diameter
Clamp Length
Insulation Thickness
Product Group Design Pipe Diameter Clamp Length Insulation Thickness
5 9
Hot Insulated
Pipe Support
01 = 21.3 mm 3 = 150 mm 0 = 25 mm
02 = 26.9 mm 5 = 300 mm 1 = 40 mm
03 =  33.7 mm 7 = 500 mm 2 = 50 mm
05 = 48.3 mm 3 = 80 mm
06 = 60.3 mm 4 = 100 mm
09 = 88.9 mm 5 = 130 mm
11 = 114.3 mm 6 = 150 mm
17 = 168.3 mm 7 = 180 mm
22 = 219.1 mm 8 = 200 mm
27 = 273.0 mm 9 = 250 mm
32 = 323.9 mm
36 = 355.6 mm
41 = 406.4 mm
46 = 457.2 mm
51 = 508.0 mm
56 = 558.8 mm
61 = 609.6 mm
66 = 660.6 mm
71 = 711.2 mm
76 = 762.0 mm
81 = 812.8 mm
91 = 914.4 mm
97 = 965.2 mm
1  ––  Hot Insulated Pipe Supports
5
Market Specific Product Customization
LISEGA's standard HITEM pipe supports can be quickly and efficiently customized to market and
project-specific requirements. Possible scenarios for customization requirements could be for example:
•	 Grooves for heat tracing in insulation material
•	 Additional, vibration-insulating layers made of elastic materials
•	 Deviating insulation thicknesses
•	 Deviating pipe support (installation) dimensions, e.g. height, width or length
•	 Increased load capacity at the same length by using a different insulation material
•	 Additional vapor barrier foil
•	 Application temperatures above  650°C
•	 Possible use as horizontal clamp, e.g. in combination with spring or constant hangers
Installation
LISEGA HITEM pipe supports are
supplied pre-assembled. Installation is
carried out without gluing the compo-
nents together, the pipe shoe being
clamped properly to the pipe is realized
by means of disc springs within the
hardware.
Note: The metal protection shield pro-
trudes from the clamp to ensure an ide-
al connection to the pipeline insulation.
Service
LISEGA prides itself on the service
it provides to its customers, offering
comprehensive technical support